

Lifeworks' Our Club Youth Exercise Scholarship

Our Club is a self-advocacy group dedicated to promoting the equality of individuals of all abilities. The funds used to create this scholarship come from the proceeds of Our Club's community dances, Hip Hop Cafes.

Scholarship Amount: \$250.00

Application Deadline: 05/02/2022

Scholarship Criteria: The Our Club Youth Exercise Scholarship is for children ages 5-14 who reside in Lifeworks' catchment area. This scholarship should be used specifically for programming that provides an opportunity to exercise and learn good sportsmanship skills. Preference may be given to youth served by Lifeworks' Autism Support Center or Family Support Programs.

Name:	
Phone:	Email:
Address:	
Age:	
Do you participate in Family Autism Center	or Family Support programming?
Yes: No:	
Please list the programming this scholarshi	p will be used towards.
What skills do you hope to gain by attendir	ng this programming?

What exercise programs have you done in the past?

Why do you think you deserve this scholarship?

Mail application to: Our Club c/o Lifeworks 789 Clapboardtree St. Westwood, MA 02090